290   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Solid foot mount for heavy loads
Max load 90,000 NPML
- Levelling foot mount for very heavy loads
- Solid foot
- Hollow stem
- Fine thread pitch gives accurate levelling
- Oscillation ±2°

to install in insert
Typical application
Oscillation 2°
15
H
3
H1
ØD1
2°
SW
ØF
G
ØD
Static Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 SW ØF G H H1 load (N) 1 to 5
PML100-24C-87 100 13 24 M24x2 18 87 120 60000 24,79 F
PML100-24C-141 100 13 24 M24x2 18 141 174 60000 27,38 F
PML120-35C-100 120 22 41 M35x2 25 100 140 90000 68,74 F
PML120-35C-177 120 22 41 M35x2 25 177 217 90000 72,46 F
PML120-36C-100 120 22 41 M36x2 25 100 140 90000 68,74 F
PML150-35C-100 150 22 41 M35x2 25 100 140 90000 76,37 F
PML150-35C-177 150 22 41 M35x2 25 177 217 90000 80,60 F
PML150-36C-100 150 22 41 M36x2 25 100 140 90000 76,37 F
Our other products
E60B
Right angle helical
reducers, from 4.50 to